
The Night Parade Info Sheet
Written by:	 Kendall Uyeji  & Tom Dang

Directed by:	 Tom Dang

Designed by:	 Natalie Shih (costumes), Robin Macartney (Sets and Lights), Steven Dang (Immersive Concept  
	 Design), Tim Han (Cinematography), Beverly Poole (Props) and Sherilyn Eng (Animation Design).

Cast: 	 Eloisa Cardona, Aimee Decker, Andrew Forrest, Van Pham, Duncan Pound, Season Qiu, Frank 
Sun. and Buddy Todd 

Venue:	 An Undisclosed Location

Produced by:	 Tom Dang, Anthea Carns, May Nguyen Lee, Mara Elissa Palma, Roger Tang, and Maile Wong.

Opening Night:	 October 16, 2018		  Closing Night:	 November 3, 2018

Day	 Date	 Time	 Special Event
Tuesday	 October 16	 7 pm	 Preview
Wednesday	 October 17	 7 pm, 8:30 pm	 Opening Night
Thursday	 October 18	 7 pm, 8:30 pm	
Friday	 October 19	 7 pm, 8:30 pm, 10 pm	 Late Night Show
Saturday	 October 20	 7 pm, 8:30 pm, 10 pm	 Late Night Show
Sunday	 October 21	 7 pm, 8:30 pm

Wednesday	 October 24	 7 pm, 8:30 pm
Thursday	 October 25	 7 pm, 8:30 pm	
Friday	 October 26	 7 pm, 8:30 pm, 10 pm	 Late Night Show	
Saturday	 October 27	 7 pm, 8:30 pm, 10 pm	 Late Night Show
Sunday	 October 28 	 7 pm, 8:30 pm

Wednesday	 October 31	 7 pm, 8:30 pm	 Halloween!
Thursday	 November 1	 7 pm, 8:30 pm	
Friday	 November 2	 7 pm, 8:30 pm, 10 pm	 Late Night Show
Saturday	 November 3	 7 pm, 8:30 pm, 10 pm	 Closing Night

Tickets:	 $30 General / $20 Industry /$10 Student      
Box office:	 rebatensembletheatregroup@gmail.com
	 Online: https://nightparade.brownpapertickets.com

Funding:	 4 Culture, Office of Arts & Culture Seattle • PFP and REBATEnsemble are fiscally sponsored  
	 by Shunpike

Info:	 www.porkfilled.com				   http://rebatensemble.org
	 facebook.com/PorkFilledProductions			   facebook.com/rebatensemble/
	 Tom Dang, trungtomdang@gmail.com
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